
Instituto Nacional de Estadística: Abridged life table for Spain by Province, 1991. Downloaded from: 

www.ine.es (04.08.2022).

http://www.ine.es/


 
 Survivors Life Expectancy Survivors Life Expectancy

        0 years old 100.000.000000 73.631246 100.000.000000 80.480221

        From 1 to 4 years    99.404.029416 73.071677 99.444.242057 79.929195

        From 5 to 9 years    99.262.143049 69.173562 99.265.250898 76.071565

        From 10 to 14 years  99.104.731827 64.280143 99.159.216664 71.150938

        From 15 to 19 years  98.999.009806 59.345528 99.075.607722 66.208648

        From 20 to 24 years 98.512.346559 54.625669 98.906.878132 61.317561

        From 25 to 29 years  97.840.919215 49.983950 98.684.307288 56.448782

        From 30 to 34 years old 96.932.927874 45.430423 98.476.085134 51.562944

        From 35 to 39 years old 95.932.533714 40.879396 98.224.412761 46.689997

        From 40 to 44 years  95.082.105450 36.219688 98.026.086896 41.778721

        From 45 to 49 years old 93.740.057678 31.702013 97.393.485337 37.032579

        From 50 to 54 years old 92.075.772713 27.225943 96.356.588417 32.403185

        From 55 to 59 years old 89.713.304147 22.874634 95.273.501568 27.737726

        From 60 to 64 years old 85.426.632862 18.885721 93.609.448991 23.180161

        From 65 to 69 years old 79.044.067837 15.190846 90.869.712445 18.795664

        From 70 to 74 years  69.079.925671 11.996623 86.516.842381 14.611121

        From 75 to 79 years  56.396.685492 9.085285 78.120.580204 10.889232

        From 80 to 84 years  41.135.034115 6.506011 64.359.809162 7.638875

        From 85 to 89 years  23.256.653288 4.629877 42.180.573338 5.280221

        From 90 to 94 years  9.297.091024 3.134747 19.478.819550 3.514144

        95 years old and over  1.916.554619 2.289696 4.666.810601 2.690898
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